


Armando Rios | Vice President

Brett M. Carmel | Senior Managing Director

James A. Seale | President

Robert Whitney | Managing Director

Sergio Garcia del Bosque | Managing Director

Carlos Hernández | Managing Director

Alejandro Montemayor | Vice President

Introduction

mailto:bcarmel@sealeassociates.com
mailto:jseale@sealeassociates.com
mailto:rwhitney@sealeassociates.com
mailto:sgarcia@sealeassociates.com
mailto:chernandez@sealeassociates.com
mailto:arios@sealeassociates.com
mailto:amontemayor@sealeassociates.com


Personal Care Industry Overview, M&A Trends and Market Intelligence
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$25,024.5 $14,733.8 $20,096.2 $6,087.1 $14,605.8 $158.0 $782.3
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Personal Hygiene Global Comparable Public Companies



Beauty & Skin Care Global Comparable Public Companies (1/2)



Beauty & Skin Care Global Comparable Public Companies (2/2)



Personal Care – Global Transactions (1/2)



Personal Care – Global Transactions (2/2)



Selected Transactions Commentary

Carsten Knobel, CEO of Henkel

Brian Pla, President of Congela 

Emilio Di Spiezio Sardo, Founding Partner of Bluegem 

Stuart Ashman, CEO of SkinBioTherapeutics
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Private Equity Transactions

Cosmetics, Beauty 
Supplies, and 
Perfume Stores

Health and 
Personal Care 
Stores



ConvaTec
“Seale was instrumental in 

keeping the process moving in 
a swift, orderly fashion”



Sign up for M&A insights

https://marketing.sealeassociates.com/reports


Global M&A Representative Engagements
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Creative Solutions. Trusted Advice.

Trusted Advisor to Leading Companies Worldwide

25 $50B+
SERVICES AND SOLUTIONS



Seale & Associates
Creative Solutions. Trusted Advice.
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